
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT FOR 07/01/2020  to 07/31/2020 (Fiscal Year)

FYTD 20-21 FYTD 19-20áâ07/2019 (%) (%)áâ

8/25/2020

07/2020

NORMAN Y. MINETA SAN JOSÉ INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Passengers

 111,353  623,905  111,353  623,905O&D Dom. - Enplane -82.2% -82.2%

 109,231  630,018  109,231  630,018O&D Dom. - Deplane -82.7% -82.7%

 7,476  39,700  7,476  39,700O&D Intl. - Enplane -81.2% -81.2%

 7,235  43,471  7,235  43,471O&D Intl. - Deplane -83.4% -83.4%

 16,537  52,465  16,537  52,465Connect Dom. - Enplane -68.5% -68.5%

 16,537  52,465  16,537  52,465Connect Dom. - Deplane -68.5% -68.5%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Enplane  0 %  0.0%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Deplane  0 %  0.0%
   268,369  1,442,024  268,369  1,442,024-81.4% -81.4%

Passengers - Total

 135,366  716,070  135,366  716,070Enplaned -81.1% -81.1%

 133,003  725,954  133,003  725,954Deplaned -81.7% -81.7%
   268,369  1,442,024  268,369  1,442,024-81.4% -81.4%

MAIL/FREIGHT/CARGO (lbs.)

 15,871  65,014  15,871  65,014Mail -75.6% -75.6%

 1,864,367  2,898,812  1,864,367  2,898,812Freight -35.7% -35.7%

 25,036  2,254  25,036  2,254Intl. Cargo  1,010.7%  1,010.7%

 6,148,797  5,823,498  6,148,797  5,823,498Domestic Cargo  5.6%  5.6%
  8,054,071  8,789,578  8,054,071  8,789,578-8.4% -8.4%

Traffic Operations

 5,704  13,236  5,704  13,236Passenger Carrier -56.9% -56.9%

 -  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%
 5,704 Subtotal Passenger Operations  13,236  5,704  13,236-56.9% -56.9%

 124  124  124  124Cargo Carrier  0 %  0.0%

 3  8  3  8Military -62.5% -62.5%

 504  390  504  390GA Local  29.2%  29.2%

 3,172  4,250  3,172  4,250GA Itinerant -25.4% -25.4%
     9,507  18,008  9,507  18,008-47.2% -47.2%

Landed Wgts (1000 lbs.)

 355,280  846,012  355,280  846,012PAX Carrier -58.0% -58.0%

 -  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%

 18,008  19,356  18,008  19,356Cargo Carrier -7.0% -7.0%
   373,288  865,368  373,288  865,368-56.9% -56.9%

AV Fuel (gal.)

 3,362  6,359  3,362  6,359Retail AV Gas -47.1% -47.1%

 549,705  876,742  549,705  876,742Retail Jet -37.3% -37.3%

 2,789,906  10,721,803  2,789,906  10,721,803Contract Jet -74.0% -74.0%
  3,342,973  11,604,904  3,342,973  11,604,904-71.2% -71.2%

Parking

 22,766  76,707  22,766  76,707Hourly Exits -70.3% -70.3%

 1,249  16,695  1,249  16,695Daily Exits -92.5% -92.5%

 3  11,356  3  11,356Economy Exits -100.0% -100.0%
    24,018  104,758  24,018  104,758-77.1% -77.1%

Ground Transporation

 1,290  9,414  1,290  9,414Taxi Trips -86.3% -86.3%

 33,786  274,850  33,786  274,850TNC Trips -87.7% -87.7%
    35,076  284,264  35,076  284,264-87.7% -87.7%

PFC Revenue (prev. month)

 105,660  2,603,143  0  0Jun, 2020 -95.9%  0.0%
 

MOVING 12 MONTH PASSENGER TOTALS (Combined)

 10,155,104  15,044,490Aug thru Jul -32.5%

NOTES:
     1) YTD information adjusted to include late reporting and/or revisions to prior period
     2) All figures are month-end activity as reported by airlines and other tenants at San Jose Intl. Airport

Kim Hawk
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